4-Port ADSL2/2+ Router with USB
Model No.: CAR2-604U
CNet's CAR2-604U supports the new, high data rate ADSL2 and ADSL2+ standards. The
product combines the functions of a full-featured router, a ADSL 2+ Full Rate Modem, 4
10/100 Base-TX switch ports and one USB interface. CAR2-604U ADSL2/2+ Router is
especially designed for your home and office environment.
Enable end-to-end ATM support, which
allows traffic management and QoS.

Model No.: CAR2-604U
Features
Ordering Information
Model
CAR2-604U 4-Port ADSL2/2+ Router with USB
Description
Model
．ITU-T G.992.2 (G.lite)
．G.994.1 (G.hs, Multimode)
．ITU-T G.992.3 (ADSL2 G.dmt.bis)
．ITU-T G.992.4 (ADSL2 G.lite.bis)
．ITU-T G.992.5 (ADSL2+, Annex A, B, L, M)
．Reach Extended ADSL (RE ADSL)
．ITU-T G.992.1 (G.dmt)
CAR2-604U
Environment
Certifications
Dimensions ( L x W x H )